Position

Board Member,Ac
Board Member,Ac
Board Member,Ac
Board Member,Ac
Board Member,Ac

Other Positions Held Employer

Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High

Sweetwater Union High

Department /
Subdivision

Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High
Sweetwater Union High

Sweetwater Union High

Total Wages

$10,424
$10,424
$9,924
$9,597
$9,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,119

$728
$8,927
$1,088
$7,793



