Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	<b>y</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member,Ac		Sweetwater Union High	Sweetwater Union High	\$10,424	\$1,119
Board Member,Ac		Sweetwater Union High	Sweetwater Union High	\$10,424	\$728
Board Member,Ac		Sweetwater Union High	Sweetwater Union High	\$9,924	\$8,927
Board Member,Ac		Sweetwater Union High	Sweetwater Union High	\$9,597	\$1,088
Board Member,Ac		Sweetwater Union High	Sweetwater Union High	\$9,097	\$7,793